
File No:  A1/140/2020/PMULSGD Date: 10-08-2020

Detailed Tender Notice

REBUILD KERALA INITIATIVE

PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT - LSGD

Sl. 

No
Name of Works

Probable 

Amount of 

Contract

Period of 

Completio

n

Earnest 

Money

e-Tender 

submission last 

date

Date of opening

Office where 

tender to be 

submitted

Remakrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 6.A 6.B 7 8 9 10

1

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR DESIGN 

AND PREPARATION OF DETAILED PROJECT 

REPORTS FOR REHABILITATING FLOOD 

AFFECTED LSGD ROADS IN KERALA for 

IDUKKI DISTRICT 6522380 4 Months 50000 2500 0 2500 26-08-2020, 6PM 03-09-2020, 11PM e-GP of GoK

Cost of tender 

form

Cost . GST . Total

              The Project Director, Project Management Unit, LSGD, Rebuild Kerala Initiative, for and on behalf of the Governor of Kerala invites online bids for the CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES FOR DESIGN AND PREPARATION OF DETAILED PROJECT REPORTS FOR REHABILITATING FLOOD AFFECTED LSGD ROADS IN KERALA".  from Registered consultancy firms 

which meets the following eligibility criteria can participate in the bids.

1. The Firm should have carried out DPR/FSR for road category of at least MDR for an  aggregate length of not less than 100 km and one single project (under single contract) of 

length not less than 50 km.

2. The Firm should have an annual average turnover for last three years (FY2018-19, FY2017-18 and FY2016-17) should be equal to or more than 5.0 Crore.

3. The key personnels shall have completed DPR/FSR for road category of at least MDR for an aggregate length not less than 50 km.



2

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR DESIGN 

AND PREPARATION OF DETAILED PROJECT 

REPORTS FOR REHABILITATING FLOOD 

AFFECTED LSGD ROADS IN KERALA for 

PATHANAMTHITTA DISTRICT 3076207 4 Months 50000 2500 0 2500 26-08-2020, 6PM 03-09-2020, 11PM e-GP of GoK

3

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR DESIGN 

AND PREPARATION OF DETAILED PROJECT 

REPORTS FOR REHABILITATING FLOOD 

AFFECTED LSGD ROADS IN KERALA for 

WAYANAD DISTRICT 3993615 4 Months 50000 2500 0 2500 26-08-2020, 6PM 03-09-2020, 11PM e-GP of GoK

1

2

3

Instruction to bidders are detailed in RFQ available in the e-tender Portal.

Preliminary Agreement can be executed in white paper for all works mentioned above, as per GO(Ms) No60/2020/PWD, dt: Thiruvnaanthapuram, 04/08/2020

Tender documents can be downloaded free of cost from the e tender portal of Government of Kerala, viz. https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/

4

5

Project Director

Project Management Unit , RKI-LSGD

More details or clarification if any, may be sought vide etender portal or by email: pmurkilsgd@gmail.com

Online prebid meetings will be conducted on 17-08-2020. 11AM, Platform JioMeet, ID: 8710239160, Password: ATGz8 (Or follow the link: 

https://jiomeetpro.jio.com/shortener?hash=yyLkqqybC0b2f8740888761597040707090)


